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RETIRO RESULTADO TECNICO/

PRIMAS EMITIDAS

O 00 N O U1 A WN =

10

COMPANIA

SMG RETIRO
METLIFE RETIRO

GALICIA RETIRO

BINARIA RETIRO

CREDICOOP RETIRO

NACION RETIRO

INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS RETIRO
SAN CRISTOBAL RETIRO

HSBC RETIRO

SEGUNDA RETIRO

ESTRELLA RETIRO

EXPERTA RETIRO

PROYECCION RETIRO

ZURICH RETIRO

FEDERACION PATRONAL RETIRO
ORIGENES RETIRO

TOTAL

PRIMAS EMITIDAS

9.118.758
6.851.294
258.821
120.939.443
48.085.988
679.436.311
84.276.822
371.012.701
415.877.702
267.931.605
5.273.356.636
0

0

0

1.535.853
397.240.599

7.675.922.533
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RESULTADO TECNICO

%

-11464,14%
-7874,47%
-3620,41%

-123,58%
-102,58%
-69,55%
-63,36%
-20,55%
-9,46%
-5,70%
-3,49%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
10,45%
15,81%



